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Term 4 Social · 5 a-side Hockey - Adult

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

Foster Park - Water Turf (North)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 16 Oct 2024 06:00 Northern Cowboys Goal Diggers

Wed 16 Oct 2024 06:30 Burnham Bashers Carpool

Wed 16 Oct 2024 07:00 Boy's in High-vis Black Stick Dupes

Wed 16 Oct 2024 07:30 Blue Thunder Spares
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

Foster Park - Water Turf (North)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 23 Oct 2024 06:00 Black Stick Dupes Northern Cowboys

Wed 23 Oct 2024 06:30 Spares Boy's in High-vis

Wed 23 Oct 2024 07:00 Carpool Blue Thunder

Wed 23 Oct 2024 07:30 Goal Diggers Burnham Bashers

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024
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Foster Park - Water Turf (North)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 30 Oct 2024 06:00 Boy's in High-vis Blue Thunder

Wed 30 Oct 2024 06:30 Burnham Bashers Black Stick Dupes

Wed 30 Oct 2024 07:00 Northern Cowboys Carpool

Wed 30 Oct 2024 07:30 Goal Diggers Spares
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Foster Park - Water Turf (North)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 06 Nov 2024 06:00 Black Stick Dupes Goal Diggers

Wed 06 Nov 2024 06:30 Blue Thunder Northern Cowboys

Wed 06 Nov 2024 07:00 Spares Burnham Bashers

Wed 06 Nov 2024 07:30 Carpool Boy's in High-vis

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Foster Park - Water Turf (North)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 13 Nov 2024 06:00 Burnham Bashers Blue Thunder

Wed 13 Nov 2024 06:30 Goal Diggers Spares
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Wed 13 Nov 2024 07:00 Black Stick Dupes Carpool

Wed 13 Nov 2024 07:30 Northern Cowboys Boy's in High-vis
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Foster Park - Water Turf (North)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 20 Nov 2024 06:00 Boy's in High-vis Burnham Bashers

Wed 20 Nov 2024 06:30 Carpool Northern Cowboys

Wed 20 Nov 2024 07:00 Blue Thunder Goal Diggers

Wed 20 Nov 2024 07:30 Spares Black Stick Dupes
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Foster Park - Water Turf (North)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 27 Nov 2024 06:00 Spares Carpool Mel Wild

Wed 27 Nov 2024 06:30 Black Stick Dupes Blue Thunder Mel Wild

Wed 27 Nov 2024 07:00 Goal Diggers Boy's in High-vis Mel Wild

Wed 27 Nov 2024 07:30 Burnham Bashers Northern Cowboys Mel Wild

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

Foster Park - Water Turf (North)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 04 Dec 2024 06:00 Northern Cowboys Goal Diggers Mel Wild

Wed 04 Dec 2024 06:30 Burnham Bashers Carpool Mel Wild

Wed 04 Dec 2024 07:00 Boy's in High-vis Black Stick Dupes Mel Wild

Wed 04 Dec 2024 07:30 Blue Thunder Spares Mel Wild
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Round 9 · Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024
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Foster Park - Water Turf (North)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 11 Dec 2024 06:00 Black Stick Dupes Blue Thunder

Wed 11 Dec 2024 06:30 Spares Goal Diggers

Wed 11 Dec 2024 07:00 Carpool Northern Cowboys

Wed 11 Dec 2024 07:30 Burnham Bashers Boy's in High-vis
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